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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

25 84 Total Team
7 18 6 GUERRERO Menard
4 13 25 GUPITEO Alche

22 92 Total Team
21 70 9 VILLADOS Adrian
30 55 Total Team
10 19 18 PEPITO John Philip
10 22 25 GUPITEO Alche

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

18 97 Total Team
7 24 24 LORENZO Vince Patrick
3 13 12 MALAIBA Paul Bryan

13 114 Total Team
13 104 5 CASANA Gabriel Ej
29 71 Total Team
17 31 24 LORENZO Vince Patrick
7 22 12 MALAIBA Paul Bryan

Best Scorer 16 43 5 GARCIA Jude16 69 9 DE LA NOCHE Jay Rack

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

47 102 Total Team
14 24 5 GARCIA Jude
12 27 25 GUPITEO Alche
13 63 Total Team
3 11 19 KAMPTON Noel Michael
3 10 20 JOSAFAT Lloyd
0 78 Total Team

19 Total Team
79 243 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

39 126 Total Team
15 49 9 DE LA NOCHE Jay Rack
10 20 13 GWAZA Mfena
7 42 Total Team
2 9 5 CASANA Gabriel Ej
2 4 14 ABROT Ruvince
0 63 Total Team

16 Total Team
62 231 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CKC • CRISS CROSS KING CRUNCHERS1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ALMENDRAS Angelo Nicolas
2 REQUINTON Jaron
4 MALABUNGA Kim
5 GARCIA Jude
6 GUERRERO MenardL
9 VILLADOS Adrian

10 MAMONE Lucca
11 KIM Elijah
16 GLORIOSO Gian Carlo
18 PEPITO John PhilipL
19 KAMPTON Noel Michael
20 JOSAFAT Lloyd
24 COLINARES Edlyn Paul
25 GUPITEO Alche
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 
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L L L

  
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L L L

 
  
 

  

4

4
16

1

2

9
7
4

13

Coach:
Assistant:

ANUSORN Bundit
DOLORIAS Paul Jann

CAB • AEP-CABSTARS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 LAGMAY Joshua
4 DASIG Miguel Andrew
5 CASANA Gabriel Ej
6 DINGLE Clark Louise
9 DE LA NOCHE Jay Rack

10 ESPANSO Jhon MarkL
12 MALAIBA Paul Bryan
13 GWAZA Mfena
14 ABROT Ruvince
15 TUBOG Joaquin Clemen
16 SORIANO Jomar
18 DORIA Michael Christian
24 LORENZO Vince PatrickL
25 MAGSINO Gabriel Jeih
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L L L
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2

16

5
10

9

1

3

Coach:
Assistant:

ANTIPORTA Christian
ACUESTA Union

Referees: VELARDE Fernando (NR) & MAKABENTA Marlon (NR)

CAB
CKC 3

0 20
25

27
29

15
25

62
79

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:33 0:22 1:19

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

6 1463/1/2026

San Juan

Playtime FilOil Centre

Match duration:  Start: 13:00  End: 14:27  Total: 1:27
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF 2026 OPEN CONF
Preliminaries


