

P-2 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

SPIKERS' TURF 2026 OPEN CONF Preliminaries



Match: 6 **Date:** 3/1/2026 **Spectators:** 146
City: San Juan
Hall: Playtime FilOil Centre
Match duration: **Start:** 13:00 **End:** 14:27 **Total:** 1:27

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
CAB	0	20	27	15			62
CKC	3	25	29	25			79
Set duration		0:24	0:33	0:22			1:19

Referees: VELARDE Fernando (NR) & MAKABENTA Marlon (NR)

CAB • AEP-CABSTARS		1	2	3	4	5	Pts
1	LAGMAY Joshua					☐	
4	DASIG Miguel Andrew	☐					
5	CASANA Gabriel Ej	■	■	■			2
6	DINGLE Clark Louise					☐	
9	DE LA NOCHE Jay Rack	■	■	■			16
10	L ESPANSO Jhon Mark		L	L			
12	MALAIBA Paul Bryan	■	■	■			5
13	GWAZA Mfena	■	■	■			10
14	ABROT Ruvince	■	■	■			9
15	TUBOG Joaquin Clemen						
16	SORIANO Jomar					☐	
18	DORIA Michael Christian			☐	■		1
24	L LORENZO Vince Patrick	L	L	L			
25	MAGSINO Gabriel Jehi	■	■				3

Coach: ANTIPOSTA Christian
Assistant: ACUESTA Union

CKC • CRISS CROSS KING CRUNCHERS		2	3	4	5	Pts
1	ALMENDRAS Angelo Nicolas		☐	☐	■	4
2	REQUINTON Jaron			☐	☐	
4	MALABUNGA Kim	■	■	■		4
5	GARCIA Jude	■	■	■		16
6	L GUERRERO Menard	L	L	L		
9	VILLADOS Adrian	■	■	■		
10	MAMONE Lucca				☐	1
11	KIM Elijah				☐	
16	GLORIOSO Gian Carlo				☐	2
18	L PEPITO John Philip	L	L	L		
19	KAMPTON Noel Michael	■	■			9
20	JOSAFAT Lloyd	■	■	■		7
24	COLINARES Edlyn Paul			☐	■	4
25	GUPITEO Alche	■	■	■		13

Coach: ANUSORN Bundit
Assistant: DOLORIAS Paul Jann

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name	Scoring Skills	Won Pts	Total Atts	No Name
39	126	Total Team		47	102	Total Team
15	49	9 DE LA NOCHE Jay Rack	Spike	14	24	5 GARCIA Jude
10	20	13 GWAZA Mfena		12	27	25 GUPITEO Alche
7	42	Total Team	Block	13	63	Total Team
2	9	5 CASANA Gabriel Ej		3	11	19 KAMPTON Noel Michael
2	4	14 ABROT Ruvince		3	10	20 JOSAFAT Lloyd
0	63	Total Team	Serve	0	78	Total Team
16		Total Team	Opp. error	19		Total Team
62	231	Total Team	Total	79	243	Total Team

16	69	9 DE LA NOCHE Jay Rack	Best Scorer	16	43	5 GARCIA Jude
----	----	------------------------	--------------------	----	----	---------------

Excellent	Total Atts	No Name	Non scoring Skills	Excellent	Total Atts	No Name
18	97	Total Team		25	84	Total Team
7	24	24 LORENZO Vince Patrick	Dig	7	18	6 GUERRERO Menard
3	13	12 MALAIBA Paul Bryan		4	13	25 GUPITEO Alche
13	114	Total Team	Set	22	92	Total Team
13	104	5 CASANA Gabriel Ej		21	70	9 VILLADOS Adrian
29	71	Total Team	Reception	30	55	Total Team
17	31	24 LORENZO Vince Patrick	<u>Success - Faults</u>	10	19	18 PEPITO John Philip
7	22	12 MALAIBA Paul Bryan	<u># Attempts</u>	10	22	25 GUPITEO Alche

■ Starting line-up Pts = Points scored [nn] = Captain
☐ Substitute Atts = Attempts L = Libero
Opp = Opponent